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Prog. Num. Pilota
1 77 TURCHET Davide
2 143 PASOTTI Emanuel
3 151 BOSI Giacomo
4 162 ZANARDELLI Alessandro
5 199 PLCH Rudolf
6 200 ZONTA Filippo
7 205 LORENZI Matteo
8 221 PLEBANI Luca
9 282 FUMAGALLI Moreno
10 380 PIAZZA Massimiliano
1u 385 ZENATO Sebastian
12 520 CLOCHET Jimmy
13 702 D ANIELLO Pablo
14 821 MARIANI Nathan
15 838 ERMINI Paolo
16 920 DEL FEDERICO Denni
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Int SX Eicma 09 11
Elenco Verificati (102)

Classe Categ. Motoclub Team
Supercross Tot. Verificati: 16

Supercrc Montello

Supercrc Verolese

Supercrc MV Gallarate

Supercrc Verolese

Supercrc

Supercrc Motoclub Amsil Racing Team

Supercrc Green

Supercrc Pasini Racing

Supercrc Cervellin

Supercrc Somma Lombardo

Supercrc Bisso Galeto

Supercrc

Supercrc Orbassano Racing

Supercrc Cross Park Ponzano

Supercrc Bisso Galeto

Supercrc Settempedano Il
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Official TimeKeeper

Moto

HONDA

YAMAHA

HONDA

YAMAHA

Husqvarna

Kawasaki
YAMAHA

Husqvarna

Husqvarna

HONDA

SUZUKI

HONDA

Husqvarna

HONDA
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Transp.

25986
25995
25983
25994
25932
25933
25966
25988
25993
25958
25912
25915
25990
25949
25913

25924
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Int SX Eicma 09 11
mgmh/mng Elenco Verificati (102)
Prog. Num. Pilota Naz. Classe Categ. Motoclub Team Moto Transp.

SX 125 Tot. Verificati: 28

1 11 ANSELMO Diego ER 1A SX 125 Fuoringiro Savona 25977
2 12 PERRONE Riccardo [ & 7 SX 125 Lumezzane YAMAHA 25946
3 15 CIAMPI Giovanni N A SX 125 Castellarano amre 25953
4 22 TORNABONI Nicolas LN TA SX 125 Pontedera YAMAHA 25967
5 31 MARTORANO Paolo IR ITA SX 125 GS Fiamme Oro 25982
6 67 PESSINA Matteo LN mA SX 125 3MXTeam Motorsport GASGAS 25970
7 72 DE LUCA Andrea R 1A SX 125 DG 25951
8 81 GARATTONI Matteo I ITA SX 125 Motoclub Amsil Racing Team 25979
9 124 GIULIANI Matteo IR A SX 125 Madden Action Sport Team YAMAHA 25954
10 213 SALVI Federico N TA SX 125 3MXTeam Motorsport GASGAS 25922
11 216 QUARTINI Lorenzo Bl TA SX 125 3MXTeam Motorsport GASGAS 25959
12 236 DE PAOLA Nicolo BN 1A SX 125 Motoracing Husqvarna 26001
13 257 BOTTI Kevin Il mA SX 125 Trasimeno G Capecchi #vre 25984
14 278 DI PIETRO Alessandro M. LN A SX 125 MC Tuscania YAMAHA 25904
15 284 ORLANDO Giorgio IR ITA SX 125 Liguria Racing YAMAHA 25905
16 297 MARTINI Alessandro LN A SX 125 MC Rivarolese GASGAS 25978
17 311 CALANDRA Leonardo ER ITA SX 125 Berbenno Husqvarna 25998
18 313 PAOLUCCI Nicolo Il TA SX 125 Trasimeno G Capecchi 25969
19 315 PALMA Francesco [ & I SX 125 Top Rider #onvrre 25934
20 417 CIANNAVEI Lorenzo IE ITA SX 125 MX Garda Lake Husqvarna 25991
21 427 NOBILI Ivan IR 1A SX 125 La Quercia 25936
22 482 MARTONE Alessio I ITA SX 125 Intimiano N Noseda Husqvarna 25929
23 500 ZORIACO Francesco LN ImA SX 125 Verolese 25918
24 513 POJAR Stanislav b= CZE SX 125 25980
25 701 MARCHINI Riccardo LN mA SX 125 Mantovano T Nuvolari 25920
26 706 ARGIOLAS Michele IR ITA SX 125 Motor School Riola YAMAHA 25902
27 784 TOCCHIO Michael IR ITA SX 125 Porto Viro 25926
28 969 CADEI Misha Sul SX 125 Cervellin 25955
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mgmh?rllhg Elenco Verificati (102)
Prog. Num. Pilota Naz Classe Categ. Motoclub Team Moto
SX 65 Tot. Verificati: 12
1 15 HAUSTEIN Eddi ™ GER SX 65 Husqvarna
2 38 VENTURATO Aldo IR ITA SX 65 El Ciodo
3 56 MOLTENI Giovan B. KR mA SX 65 Parini Husqvarna
4 71 SALVI Alessandro IR ITA SX 65 3MXTeam Motorsport GASGAS
5 77 MARCONCINI Mattia ER TA SX 65 Valpocenter Husqvarna
6 225 GIACOBBE Nico IR A SX 65 Lusia Asd
7 399 TROST Filip B= SO SX 65 Wafna
8 512 GALIA Riccardo R A SX 65 AMCrociati Parma GASGAS
9 771 ZANELLI Filippo D. ER 1A SX 65 Verolese
10 918 FIOCCO CREMONESE Mattia KR ITA SX 65 Wallaby Tex
11 933 TRESOLDI Jacopo [ & Iy SX 65 Wallaby Tex
12 946 NOYA Michelangelo KR TA SX 65 Wallaby Tex Husqvarna
—_ -
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Transp.

25917
25965
25911
25910
25938
25931
25930
25927
25952
25972
25974

25937
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Prog. Num. Pilota

1 10 PIZIALI Mattia

2 27 MANFREDOTTI Patrick

3 39 SORO Samuel

4 46 DIGNANI Cesare

5 58 COPPI Alessandro

6 65 ASSINI Francesco

7 66 JUNG Nikita A.

8 90 BECCARI Simone

9 112 VERGA Lorenzo

10 128 SEBASTIANELLI Edoardo
1 149 BOGLIONI Simone

12 171 CHERMAZ Sofia M.
13 191 BRANDINI Samuele
14 207 MANTOVANI Fabio
15 222 CASTAGNA Matteo
16 278 BIANCHI Federico

17 318 DONDE Giacomo

18 327 SCIUSCO Raffaele

19 366 MAIFREDI Dominick
20 391 SANTEUSANIO Luis R.
21 499 PASQUALI Gabriele
22 520 ZIMMERMAN Maxim
23 609 FULCO Elia

24 826 COGNAZZO Paweu J.
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Classe Motoclub Team Moto
SX 85 Tot. Verificati: 24
ITA SX 85 TeaMCello 555
ITA SX 85 AMCrociati Parma GASGAS
ITA SX 85 Bruschi Polidoro Tempio
ITA SX 85 Sarnano Mx Racing
ITA SX 85 Cervellin
ITA SX 85 Berbenno GASGAS
GER SX 85 Husqgvarna
ITA SX 85 Crostolo Husqvarna
ITA SX 85 Cervellin Husqvarna
ITA SX 85 Cairatese
ITA SX 85 Berbenno GASGAS
ITA SX 85 Gaerne Husqvarna
ITA SX 85 Erresse
ITA SX 85 Bisso Galeto
ITA SX 85 Parini
ITA SX 85 BBR Offroad Husqvarna
ITA SX 85 3MXTeam Motorsport GASGAS
ITA SX 85 Castel Del Monte Pardi Royal PAT KTV GASGAS
ITA SX 85 Berbenno
Sul SX 85 Mariano Comense
ITA SX 85 Cervellin GASGAS
SVK SX 85 Husqvarna
ITA SX 85 Arco
ITA SX 85 G Corsico Valenza GASGAS
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Transp.

25957
25928
25903
25916
25945
25962
25901
25940
25996
26002
25963
25914
25976
25964
25921
25971
25909
25999
26000
25973
25944
25923
25960

25919
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Prog. Num. Pilota

1 11 BOSI Giacomo

2 22 GIUZIO Raffaele M.

3 33 COVOLO Fabio

4 34 CRISTINO Kevin

5 79 GHIRELLI Luca

6 126 PISI Leonardo

7 140 LODI Tommaso

8 146 BRANDINI Davide

9 193 GONNELLI Simone

10 204 VOLPICELLI Edoardo

1 223 MUSCARA Diego

12 241 MENEGHELLO Giovanni

13 299 PFEFFER Fabio

14 320 FRUGANTI Francesco

15 321 BERNARDINI Samuele

16 346 BIRBES Nicolo

17 373 BONETTA Alessio

18 421 BARBAGLIA Eugenio A.

19 440 BRILLI Andrea

20 660 SQUIZZATO Andrea

21 666 OLDANI Riccardo

22 992 PFEFFER Marvin
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Classe Categ. Motoclub
SX Lites Tot. Verificati: 22
SX Lites Predappio
SX Lites Cairatese
SX Lites Orbassano Racing
SX Lites
SX Lites 3C Racing
SX Lites Motoracing
SX Lites Mkc Reno
SX Lites Erresse
SX Lites White Blue Team
SX Lites Intimiano N Noseda
SX Lites 3MXTeam Motorsport
SX Lites Brogliano
SX Lites
SX Lites Settempedano Il
SX Lites Lago Diseo
SX Lites BBR Offroad
SX Lites Unione Sportiva Armeniese
SX Lites Achille Varzi
SX Lites Berbenno
SX Lites El Ciodo
SX Lites Bellinzago
SX Lites
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25987
25908
25935
25989
25942
25950
25941
25975
25981
25906
25968
25992
25948
25925
25997
25956
25961
25985
25907
25943
25939

25947
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